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Method
Variables 
Removed

Variables 
Entered

1 Enter.X2Total, 
X1Total

ModelModel

Variables Entered/Removed
b

a. All requested variables entered.

b. Dependent Variable: YTOTAL

Durbin-
Watson

Std. Error of 
the Estimate

Adjusted R 
SquareR SquareR

1 1,4106,810,592,609,780
a

ModelModel

Model Summary
b

a. Predictors: (Constant), X2Total, X1Total

b. Dependent Variable: YTOTAL

Sig.FMean Squaredf
Sum of 
Squares

Regression

Residual

Total

1

495569,920

46,378472179,775

,000
a

36,5491695,07323390,145

ModelModel

ANOVA
b

a. Predictors: (Constant), X2Total, X1Total

b. Dependent Variable: YTOTAL

Std. ErrorB

Unstandardized Coefficients

(Constant)

X1Total

X2Total

1

,279-,710

,161,803

10,14630,278

ModelModel

Coefficients
a

Beta Sig.t VIFTolerance

Collinearity Statistics
Standardized 
Coefficients

(Constant)

X1Total

X2Total

1

1,563,640,014-2,550-,291

1,563,640,0004,998,570

,0042,984

ModelModel

Coefficients
a
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a. Dependent Variable: YTOTAL

X1TotalX2Total

X2Total

X1Total

X2Total

X1Total

Correlations

Covariances

1

,026,027

,027,078

1,000,600

,6001,000

ModelModel

Coefficient Correlations
a

a. Dependent Variable: YTOTAL

Condition 
IndexEigenvalue X2TotalX1Total(Constant)

Variance Proportions

1

2

3

1

,63,921,0022,564,006

,37,07,005,761,088

,01,00,001,0002,907

Model DimensionModel Dimension

Collinearity Diagnostics
a

a. Dependent Variable: YTOTAL

NStd. DeviationMeanMaximumMinimum

Predicted Value

Std. Predicted Value

Standard Error of 
Predicted Value

Adjusted Predicted Value

Residual

Std. Residual

Stud. Residual

Deleted Residual

Stud. Deleted Residual

Mahal. Distance

Cook's Distance

Centered Leverage Value 50,047,040,181,000

50,049,027,197,000

502,2841,9608,873,007

501,035-,0041,960-2,451

507,202-,02213,805-16,309

501,017-,0021,903-2,330

50,979,0001,848-2,266

506,670,00012,588-15,435

508,33055,9871,8832,40

50,5701,5703,054,966

501,000,0001,904-2,649

508,31855,9671,7933,92

Residuals Statistics
a

a. Dependent Variable: YTOTAL

Charts
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Regression Standardized Residual
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Histogram

Dependent Variable: YTOTAL



Mean = -6,35E-16

Std. Dev. = 0,979

N = 50
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Observed Cum Prob

1,00,80,60,40,20,0
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Normal P-P Plot of Regression Standardized Residual

Dependent Variable: YTOTAL
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Regression Standardized Predicted Value
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Scatterplot

Dependent Variable: YTOTAL
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